Data sheet
Fliegl  Agro-Center GmbH · Maierhof 1, D-84556 Kastl
Tel. +49 (0)8671/9600-0 · Fax +49 (0)8671/9600-701 · info@agro-center.de EN
 » Large transport volume
 » Loading height is higher compared to normal buckets because the
loading bucket is not immersed in the trailer
 » A wide range of diff erent material can be pushed off  quickly,
easily and completely with metered and controlled unloading
 » No material is left clinging and nothing falls out beside the trailer
 » Hydraulically actuated front wall which is closed by the bucket
opening during travel, thereby preventing transport loss
»Universal« push-off bucket
Art.no. Width Content approx. Weight without front wall approx. Qty.
ASSFLM200000 2000 mm 2.1 m3 540 kg Pcs.
ASSFLM240000 2400 mm 2.6 m3 650 kg Pcs.
ASSFLM280000 2800 mm 3.0 m3 755 kg Pcs.
For attachment to wheel or telescopic loaders
Art.no. Width Content approx. Weight without front wall approx. Qty.
ASSRTL200000 2000 mm 2.1 m3 550 kg Pcs.
ASSRTL240000 2400 mm 2.6 m3 660 kg Pcs.
ASSRTL280000 2800 mm 3.0 m3 765 kg Pcs.
Other widths available on request.
Hydraulic front wall for push-off  bucket available on request.
For attachment to Euronorm
High loading height
Large transport volume
Metered and controlled unloading
Available on request